P1600071393

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100290380891

09/21/16---01017---003 **70.00

16 SEP 21 PS 2: 31/16 SEP 21 AM II: 52



COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: VIETH	DEVELOPMENT NORTH FLORI			
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u>)	
			1 1 1 6	
nclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:	
■ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy		
		ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate of Status Pry REQUIRED	
Pp 0.1	ANN BLACK			
FROM:	Nam	e (Printed or typed)		
357	20 THOMASVILLE ROAD, 4TH F	LOOP		
		Address		
		Address	هند ،	
TA	LLAHASSEE, FL 32309		ं क	
City, State & Zip				
850	0-893-4105		N (0)	
	Daytime '	Telenhone number		
Daytime Telephone number				
ton	wieth.build@yahoo.com		(i)	
-	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report	notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

FILED

34

The name of the corporat					•
ARTICLE II PRINC	IPAL OFFICE Principal street address	i	Mailing address	, if différent is	3:
1644 CROSS POINTE	WAY			··· -· · - · - · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32	2308				
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which the	OSE ne corporation is organized is:	Transact any and all lawful bu	siness in Florid	la.	
					
	stock is: L OFFICERS AND/OR DIR.		CLICAN VICT	N. Dissats	
The number of shares of	stock is: LOFFICERS AND/OR DIR TOM VIETH, Director				
The number of shares of shares of shares	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTION VIETH, Director: 1644 Cross Pointe Way	<u>ECTORS</u>	1644 Cross Po	ointe Way	
The number of shares of shares of shares of share and Title	stock is: LOFFICERS AND/OR DIR TOM VIETH, Director	ECTORS Name and Title	:	ointe Way	
The number of shares of sh	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR TOM VIETH, Director:: 1644 Cross Pointe Way Tallahassee, FL 32308	ECTORS Name and Title Address:	1644 Cross Po	rinte Way	
The number of shares of sh	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR TOM VIETH, Director:: 1644 Cross Pointe Way Tallahassee, FL 32308	ECTORS Name and Title Address: Name and Title	1644 Cross Po	L 32308	
The number of shares of sh	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRA TOM VIETH, Director: 1644 Cross Pointe Way Tallahassee, FL 32308	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address:	1644 Cross Po	L 32308	
The number of shares of shares of shares of shares of shares and Title Address Name and Title: Address	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR TOM VIETH, Director 1644 Cross Pointe Way Tallahassee, FL 32308	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address:	1644 Cross Po	rinte Way	
The number of shares of shares of shares of shares of shares and Title Address Name and Title: Address	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR TOM VIETH, Director 1644 Cross Pointe Way Tallahassee, FL 32308	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Name and Title	1644 Cross Po	rinte Way	

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
		· -
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and F	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta	ble) of the registered agent is:
Name:	TOM VIETH	
<u></u>	1644 CROSS POINTE WAY	
	TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR	22 <u> </u>
The <u>name and a</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	TOM VIETH	<u></u>
Address:	1644 CROSS POINTE WAY	
	TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308	
Effective date, if (If an effective days after the f	iling.)	cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business icable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
Having been na this certificate, I	med as registered agent to accept service of plan familiar with and accept the appointment Required Signature/Registered Age	process for the above stated corporation at the place designated at as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Onterpolation of the place designated as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Date
	ocument and affirm that the facts stated here Department of State constitutes a third degre	in are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in e felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
/ Regi	uired Signature/Incorporator	9/21/16 Date